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Salehurst & Robertsbridge Parish Council

Balance Sheet as at - 31st March 2013

31st March 2012 31st March 2013

362

42,750

19,523

62,635

0

2,506

2,506

Current Assets

VAT Control A/c

NatWest Current A/c

NatWest Capital Reserve A/c

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Creditors

Accruals

4,235

8,488

64,535

938

200

£o( \i
cl Total Assets Less Current Liabilities

Represented By

21,472 General Funds

28,657 Ear Marked Funds

10,000 Contingency Fund (Reserves)

60,129

77,258

1,138

33,488

32,632

10.000

76,120

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as at 31 st March 2013

and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.
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