Printed on : 16/05/2013		Salehurst & Robertsbridge Paris	h Council		
At: 12:38 PM	Balance Sheet as at - 31st March 2013				
31st March 2012	(): N			31st March 201	3
		Current Assets			
362		VAT Control A/c	4,235		
42,750		NatWest Current A/c	8,488		
19,523		NatWest Capital Reserve A/c	64,535		
62,635				77,258	
	62,635	Total Assets		77,258	- ?
		Current Liabilities			
. 0		Creditors	938		
2,506		Accruals	200		
2,506				1,138	
_	60,129	Total Assets Less Current Liabilities		76,120	-
		Represented By			
	21,472	General Funds		33,488	3
	28,657	Ear Marked Funds		32,632	2
	10,000	Contingency Fund (Reserves)		10,000)
	60,129			76,120	

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as at 31st March 2013 and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.

Signed : Chairman

7

Signed : Responsible Financial

R.S. Chymo KRipley

____ Date: 20 May 2013_____ Date: 20/5/13____